 TS39500/1/2/3
5A Ultra Low Dropout Positive Voltage Regulator
                                                                                1/12                                                              Version: A07
TO-220
TO-263
(D2PAK)
 TO-220-5L
TO-263-5L

● High-efficiency Post Regulator for Switching Supply
● Low Voltage Microcontrollers and Digital Logic
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Packing
TS39500CZxx C0 TO-220 50pcs / Tube
TS39500CMxx RN TO-263 800pcs / 13” Reel
TS39501CZ5xx C0 TO-220-5L 50pcs / Tube
TS39501CM5xx RN TO-263-5L 800pcs / 13” Reel
TS39502CZ5 C0 TO-220-5L 50pcs / Tube
TS39502CM5 RN TO-263-5L 800pcs / 13” Reel
TS39503CZxx C0 TO-220-5L 50pcs / Tube
TS39503CMxx RN TO-263-5L 800pcs / 13” Reel
Note: Where xx denotes voltage option, available are
          50=5V, 33=3.3V, 25=2.5V, 18=1.8V
          Contact to factory for addition output voltage option.
Pin Definition:
TS39501xx TS39502 TS39503xx
1. Enable 1. Enable 1. Enable
2. Input 2. Input 2. Input
3. Ground 3. Ground 3. Ground
4. Output 4. Output 4. Output
5. Flag 5. Adjust 5. Sense
Pin Definition:
TS39500
1. Input
2. Ground (tab)
3. Output
查询TS39500供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
 TS39500/1/2/3